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Gipuzkoako Udaberriko Saria 2025 Azken Portu
IRUN, 12 - 13/4/2025

Prueba 35 Fem., 400m Libre Absolutuak
13/04/2025 Resultados
Gipuzkoako Errekorra 4:05.22 SANTAMARIA, Eider Berlin 15/11/2009
Puntos: AQUA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Aqua

1. ZUBELDIA OTEIZA, Malen 09 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 4:26.40 654
50m: 29.85 29.85 150m: 1:36.64 33.78 250m: 2:44.52 33.76 350m: 3:53.09 34.47

100m: 1:02.86 33.01 200m: 2:10.76 34.12 300m: 3:18.62 34.10 400m: 4:26.40 33.31

2. GARCIA DE CORTAZAR PUY, Eider 11 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 4:42.20 550
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:41.79 36.09 250m: 2:54.17 36.07 350m: 4:06.53 36.39

100m: 1:05.70 34.63 200m: 2:18.10 36.31 300m: 3:30.14 35.97 400m: 4:42.20 35.67

3. OTAEGI ODRIOZOLA, Oihana 09 C.N. Izarraitz 4:48.19 516
50m: 33.12 33.12 150m: 1:44.75 36.07 250m: 2:57.99 36.86 350m: 4:11.94 36.88

100m: 1:08.68 35.56 200m: 2:21.13 36.38 300m: 3:35.06 37.07 400m: 4:48.19 36.25

4. ELORTZA ARRIETA, Laia 09 C.N. Izarraitz 4:48.23 516
50m: 33.48 33.48 150m: 1:45.06 36.25 250m: 2:58.31 36.34 350m: 4:12.42 37.29

100m: 1:08.81 35.33 200m: 2:21.97 36.91 300m: 3:35.13 36.82 400m: 4:48.23 35.81

5. BURLADA LOPEZ, Eider 11 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 4:50.79 503
50m: 33.66 33.66 150m: 1:47.40 37.16 250m: 3:01.67 37.07 350m: 4:15.45 36.61

100m: 1:10.24 36.58 200m: 2:24.60 37.20 300m: 3:38.84 37.17 400m: 4:50.79 35.34

6. FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, Maialen 10 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 4:53.92 487
50m: 33.56 33.56 150m: 1:46.29 36.46 250m: 2:59.32 36.70 350m: 4:15.25 38.05

100m: 1:09.83 36.27 200m: 2:22.62 36.33 300m: 3:37.20 37.88 400m: 4:53.92 38.67

7. GOÑI JAUREGUI, Izaro 05 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 4:54.52 484
50m: 33.36 33.36 150m: 1:46.53 37.01 250m: 3:01.42 37.04 350m: 4:17.36 38.34

100m: 1:09.52 36.16 200m: 2:24.38 37.85 300m: 3:39.02 37.60 400m: 4:54.52 37.16

8. IPINZA VIDAL, Maddi 08 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 4:57.38 470
50m: 33.06 33.06 150m: 1:46.99 37.31 250m: 3:02.67 37.98 350m: 4:19.51 38.56

100m: 1:09.68 36.62 200m: 2:24.69 37.70 300m: 3:40.95 38.28 400m: 4:57.38 37.87

9. MUÑOZ GARCIA, Nahia 11 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 4:58.30 466
50m: 34.73 34.73 150m: 1:51.17 38.77 250m: 3:07.95 38.23 350m: 4:23.60 37.40

100m: 1:12.40 37.67 200m: 2:29.72 38.55 300m: 3:46.20 38.25 400m: 4:58.30 34.70

10. AMENABAR AZPEITIA, June 11 C.N. Izarraitz 4:59.05 462
50m: 34.90 34.90 150m: 1:49.85 37.70 250m: 3:05.52 37.78 350m: 4:21.79 38.00

100m: 1:12.15 37.25 200m: 2:27.74 37.89 300m: 3:43.79 38.27 400m: 4:59.05 37.26

11. URDANGARIN TEJERIA, Saioa 09 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 4:59.73 459
50m: 33.56 33.56 150m: 1:48.06 37.55 250m: 3:04.74 38.70 350m: 4:22.18 38.96

100m: 1:10.51 36.95 200m: 2:26.04 37.98 300m: 3:43.22 38.48 400m: 4:59.73 37.55

12. KAPEROTXIPI PEREZ, Odette 09 Zarautz Balea I.K. 5:07.43 425
50m: 35.31 35.31 150m: 1:53.33 39.17 250m: 3:11.55 39.02 350m: 4:29.68 38.70

100m: 1:14.16 38.85 200m: 2:32.53 39.20 300m: 3:50.98 39.43 400m: 5:07.43 37.75

13. IGARTUA MARKULETA, Uxue 07 Aloña Mendi K.E. 5:10.13 414
50m: 35.86 35.86 150m: 1:53.61 39.19 250m: 3:12.52 39.06 350m: 4:31.48 39.56

100m: 1:14.42 38.56 200m: 2:33.46 39.85 300m: 3:51.92 39.40 400m: 5:10.13 38.65

14. AGIRREGABIRIA AGIRRE, Ilargi 08 Aloña Mendi K.E. 5:11.75 408
50m: 34.89 34.89 150m: 1:52.09 39.09 250m: 3:11.24 39.83 350m: 4:32.28 40.77

100m: 1:13.00 38.11 200m: 2:31.41 39.32 300m: 3:51.51 40.27 400m: 5:11.75 39.47

15. ZUMETA ARBELAITZ, Maddi 11 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 5:16.32 390
50m: 35.61 35.61 150m: 1:54.73 40.21 250m: 3:15.83 40.54 350m: 4:36.43 40.29

100m: 1:14.52 38.91 200m: 2:35.29 40.56 300m: 3:56.14 40.31 400m: 5:16.32 39.89

16. LEBRERO MELERO, Bianca 11 Taosa Igeriketa Kluba 5:41.57 310
50m: 37.52 37.52 150m: 2:02.42 42.36 250m: 3:28.07 42.87 350m: 4:57.37 44.34

100m: 1:20.06 42.54 200m: 2:45.20 42.78 300m: 4:13.03 44.96 400m: 5:41.57 44.20

Baja ROMERO GARMENDIA, Maria 09 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI


